Nebo School District Board of Education

Policy CD

MANAGEMENT TEAM

The Nebo School District Board of Education supports the concept and application of team management in the administration of the Nebo School District.

The Superintendent shall lead, determine structure, and designate membership for the total Management Team. The team is responsible to the Superintendent, who, in turn, is responsible to the Board of Education.

The Management Team provides an organizational structure with the following purposes:

A. to address and resolve issues of concern to Management Team members;

B. to encourage professional growth and improvement among members;

C. to plan and organize social and recreational opportunities for team members;

D. to provide a forum for representation of members with the Superintendent and with the Board of Education.

Approved: 4-12-95